
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil 2019

Hemsbach, 27.01.2019

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

79kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sebastian Schmidt SRC Viernheim
TÜ 10:0

42
SS 3:0

55
6:00

13
 2 10 22 2.I

2 Maximilian Schäfer KSV Malsch
4:35

01
3:11

03
 0  0  0 9.

3 Nicolay Ganchev SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
SS 5:0

54
SS 6:0

52
PS 10:9

31
3:23

05
 3 13 21 5.III

4 Adam Asmalatov SV Weingarten
1:03

03 Fr
1:35

05
 0  0  0 7.

5 Michael Walgutski KSC Graben-Neudorf Fr
2:08

01
SS 10:0

54
TÜ 10:0

43
 2  9 20 4.II

Pool B

1 Kirill Fominych ASV Eppelheim
1:15

02
1:28

03
 0  0  1 8.

2 Jürgen Wagner KSV Ispringen
SS 8:1

51
6:00

14
1:14

03
 1  6 13 6.III

3 Ahmad Shahab ASV Ladenburg
PS 10:4

34
TÜ 12:0

41
TÜ 10:0

42
 3 11 32 1.I

4 Arkadiusz Böhm KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach
6:00

13
PS 14:5

32
 1  4 18 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Michael Walgutski - Nicolay Ganchev
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Nicolay Ganchev SVG Nieder-Liebersbach 4 5.TÜ 11:0

Pool B 2 Jürgen Wagner KSV Ispringen 0 6.01:22

Pool A 5 Michael Walgutski KSC Graben-Neudorf 0 4.04:27

Pool B 4 Arkadiusz Böhm KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach 4 3.TÜ 0:10

Pool A 1 Sebastian Schmidt SRC Viernheim 0 2.00:00

Pool B 3 Ahmad Shahab ASV Ladenburg 5 1.AS 0:0
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